Bethel University Health Services
Fee Schedule
2023-2024

Health Services is unable to bill your insurance company directly. Charges will appear on your
student account. A billing statement listing medical charges is available on request to submit to
your private health insurance or flex plan.

In-House Lab Tests In-House Prescription Medications
Mono Test $5 (as ordered by our provider)
Pregnancy (Urine) $5 Albuterol Inhaler $20
Strep Test $5 Augmentin $15
Blood Glucose (Finger Stick) $10 Clotrimazole-AF 1% Cream $5
COVID-19 antigen test $5 Hydroxyzine $5
Urinalysis without micro $10 Macrobid $6
Influenza Test $10 Penicillin $8
TB Skin Test (Mantoux) $20 Prednisone $5
Sertraline $5
Tessalon-Perles $5
Vaccinations
Flu Shot $20
Tdap $40 Supplies
Ace Wrap $2
First Aid/Dressings $2
Treatments Hot/Cold Pack $2
Nebulizer (Albuterol) $5 Pill Cutter $5
Ear Irrigation $10 Thermometer No charge
Wart Treatment $10 Sl}ﬂg , $5
Suture/Staple Removal $10 Finger spllmt $5
Wound Repair (Dermabond) ~ $20 Wrist Splll"lt' $10
Ingrown nail removal $20 Ankle Stabilizer Brace ‘ $20
Local anesthetic procedures  $20 COVID at-home test kit 85
Over-the-Counter Medication Physicals $20
Anti-Diarrheal (Loperamide) $5 Athletic, Nursing, Pre-op, Travel, Other
Cetirizine/Zyrtec (30 ea) $5
Cough Syrup $5 Office Visits
DayQuil or Nyquil $5 Student: No office visit charge for nurse or NP
Docusate with Senna $5 Employee: $15 office visit charge
Fluticasone (Flonase) $10
Guaifenesin 400 mg $5
Nasal Spray (Afrin) $5 Quest Diagnostics performs lab tests ordered by
Pepcid AC (famotidine) $5 our Nurse Practitioner or outside providers and
Sore Throat Lozenges $5 will bill your insurance directly.
Insurance information will be obtained during
*Unit dose samples of common over-the-counter visits requiring lab work from Quest.

medications also available to be dispensed by RN.
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